
Route Name Stop Name Pick Time DropTime

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 1 Moti Ngr Metro Station 06:30 03:00

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 2 Kirti Ngr Bus Stand On Najafgrah Rd. 06:33 02:55

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 3 Ramesh Ngr Ring Rd. 06:35 02:50

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 4 Ramesh Ngr Sanatan Mandir 06:37 02:49

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 5 Raja Garden Chowk 06:41 02:37

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 6 Rajouri Gdn Metro Station 06:45 02:44

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 7 Rajouri Gdn Bus Stop On Najafgrah Rd. 06:47 02:42

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 8 Cambridge School 06:52 02:38

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 9 Subhash Ngr Circle 06:54 02:37

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 10 Aggarwal Sweets Subhash Ngr 06:55 02:36

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 11 Gee Gee Motors Subhash Ngr 07:00 02:32

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 12 Subhash Ngr Mor A- Block 07:01 02:30

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 13 Naveen Apt Sec-5 Dwarka 07:25 02:00

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 14 Kesharwani Apt. Sec-5 07:30 01:58

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 15 Ganinath Apt. Sec-5 07:32 01:56

S.V.I.S - 18 Stop 16 DDD SFS Sec-5 Dwarka 07:34 01:55

S.V.I.S - 18 School 07:45 01:50

Route No. 18


